R O u te 3 1 8 E{,{:St%e, E&tg Posted Stops Only

Buses on this route will
N stop to pick up and drop off
passengers only at bus
W E stop signs with the Pace
logo and route number.

River Grove Please wait for the bus at a

| bus stop sign.
Sl | %
319 Q.
3 g %\
8 8 3 9
Fullerton -
\ El d 65, 74
Northlake Melrose Titon oo | mwaoo _
5 S b
of =, s = ® 2
S o2 S P ari K Q| Gottlieb Memorial P ar k = ol &
% = @ = Hospital @ © §
T North I}]
309 -
HE B O 1 oE :
3 Kindred |, 3 Inston £|- 8
@ S Hospital |3 $|@ Plaza 0|3 . Oak Park
. § Dominican c di . . -
Northlake S = University ~ ;00c07c ] -1
Commons ton e y E, § pos § @
[ _ E
(137 W North) Park River Forest S| oak Park
309, 313 StathI‘ 309, 313 Lake
to to
Elburn 4—+—>Chicago

Metra UP-West Line CTA Green Line

—— to
'H' b4 opcago
F Ori eSt P ar k Harlem/Lake ¢ Oak Park - Ridgeland Stations 9
South Blvd.
8 - 320 g 20, N20
(=] [:]Rusih Oak Park
Hospital to
| = 84— Chicago
/ CTABlue Line Harlem - Oak Park Stations
: / Forest Park Garfield
Transfer at the CTA Blue Line Forest| - Transit Center arfie
Park Transit Center to/from Routes
301, 303, 305, 308, 310, 317, 320, 327 | T\ote: At the CTA Blue Line | | _
- Forest Park Transit Center, | |8 b

the bus stop for Route 318
is located on the north side
of the train station.

+122117rev-020720rev

1. REGULAR FARE ROUTE 31 8 West
)
<2
OFEN. = Use your Ventra® Card North Ave.
= Q. i
| B connoieoitennnnnnnsnssnzgal e fa;le '2:35"'
O\~ |~ /00/0 D | ANANMOOFTTOOOON~N®DOD ™ rlver as o an e . .
B - E‘ 9 All Pace service is
T Customers may use a Ventra Card, contactless bankcard, Ventra i i
= y ] ,
@ & T ololol un—omo\;t‘ e e o N N ] Ticket, Ride Free or Reduced Fare permit, or cash to pay fares on wheelchair accessible.
I g WA NIOI0|S S| |+ & 6| 2R : 2 g g 3 2 22 g o 5 g § ] Pace fixed route services. Reduced fares are available for children
D 0.0 N ‘ - (ages 7-11) and high school, junior high and grammar school
' I s students (ages 12-20) presenting a valid Ventra Student Riding
@ E E NN 3 Permit or valid school I.D. between 5:30am and 8:30pm on school
Aoyl S S D s IS IS IS IS IS IS s i s o1 © 0 days. Seniors 65 and older, people with disabilities and individuals
] 2 R gLk = R R R § & g E 2 with a valid Medicare card qualify for reduced fares. A valid RTA
. - Reduced Fare Permit must be presented when using cash to pay a .
e ':E s E reduced fare. Eligible seniors and people with disabilities may ride
(v < R O Y ] fixed route services for free through the RTA Ride Free Program.
1 O E sty mogﬁf:m& HAhNbIBEE8R82S 3 Please contact the RTA at (312) 913-3110 for more information on
Z SN | = 51 G162 G S 8 1) 0 (53 [ (e e 2 free and reduced fares. Free rides are offered to children under 7
' =S (max two children per fare paying adult), law enforcement officers
Q ':I'_: wis E and firefighters in full uni;orm og presenting a badgeé and ?ctive duty
'] < << TITIRS . military personnel in uniform. See the Pace Fare Guide for current
o] I O <N ?f.'.-;ég'.'-‘.:&&': 3 E 3 ; 3 E IIIRLBEE g fares, passes, restrictions and additional information. Visit
Z Z T SN O|O T || O |~ 0| DL+ ventrachicago.com or call 877-NOW-VENTRA to purchase and
oD g load value and passes onto your Ventra Card.
O sa TRAVEL INFORMATION
0 O e =
= o ; -
5 l ﬁumm“ “5555"?\-5““55555555&85888 5 For travel |nform_at|on. ' b hi
a Ee1888080655 2288888899985 8d20883 g RTA Travel Information Center All Pace buses on this route M
= « 8 (312) 836-7000 are equipped with bike racks.
w E E
>= 2¥=z 2 For other information:
< () s 6 S Pace Customer Relations POSted Stops only @
2 3 b '5 s § (847) 364-PACE (7223)
2 |BE “38s833838 g | £ Major Destinati
o | BEoEResss-c T ad888RE 0898880 08s : CARRIER INFORMATION ajor bestinations
S OPERATED BY: Pace West i
w ;j‘_; 2 For lost and found call (708) 344-7400 CTA Blue Line
2Eg £ ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Forest Park Transit Center
G 5 E = The schedules, fares and other information in this timetable are
2 B - = 8 subject to chaglge. Pac? does not assume (rjesponsibilityl for
w2z = errors in timetables, nor for inconvenience or damage resulting F
I 2 g ;“gy ‘;’Wf"gg"‘.tg E;‘zg 212|2|2(2(2(2(2(2(2(F2|SS g ?; é from delayed trains or buses o failure to make connections. CTA Green Llne
O = SIS FEF R A NG G F S D6 EE NG S S Lo H I m/L k St t'
] g = arie akKe station
8 3 a
I - e 8 .
- c
g B g 0 s Metra UP-West Line
| 229000909090 90980893F |2 2 Oak Park Station
T 0¥ FrrANG O FBINOCENDD0D o 3
c <
o <
I N = s 2 C dia Uni -
@ WE: cocele g | £ 8 oncordia University
EFH S5 0|00 00| 00] 0| S| BB RIS Bloleo 0 © 00 0|0 00 ror=onn S5 ®
I O 000 0nSScrd AR OR NSNS NS AN NS & 2
Z T RNRNEIEISe; - AN GO F 00 CE DD - 2 g
o - - - -
= g 8 Dominican Universit
o H: 4 e |2 Posted Stops Only o
cr 2083 B 222323233 ¥3394 3 &
| S F R s AR BABIBIBIBI B S+ 3 o . . . .
n | [f2] ©|~~ |~ FrrrAANOOFTITIODDONNOD T ™ ; "?v Buses on thIS route Wl" GOttlIEb HOSpItal
Z o EI 3 AARE z stop to pick up and drop off
3 1 PHizornrestiieiBanyagagagagsasgdl 2 2 passengers only at bus Kindred Hospital
m | Z NSNS e QAANGOFFHBOHOENNDOS ™~ 2 § Stop s|gns w|th the Pace
a -
= S = g logo and route number.
0 O & ee |z 8 i Northlake
< ) B cgeeesiiiiiegegeeegngegegazs |2 o Please wait for the bus at a
m (Dl\l\wwulu rFrrrANOOFTTOODONNOOD ™ g g bus stop SIgn. commons
E I ¢ mE a 'g
$26 3 8 Daily Service
S OHE. z -
= o T
) NG ol000n0 2222 PRnvwr e g 2R -
» %Erzﬁﬂﬁ\‘ FFﬁﬂ:?:Emﬁvfﬁienfnm?—: B8 a

PaceBus.com May 19, 2019




ROUTE 318 ®WEST NORTH AVEN UE I m—

WEEKDAY EASTBOUND

() pace
SATURDAY EASTBOUND SATURDAY WESTBOUND

CTA BLUE LINE NORTHLAKE

WEEKDAY WESTBOUND

NORTHLAKE

CTA BLUE LINE CTA BLUE LINE NORTHLAKE

COMMONS

NORTH/

137 W NORTH) |\WOLF

4:37AM
5:07
5:37
5:52
6:07
6:22
6:37
6:52
7:07
7:22
7:37
7:52
8:07
8:22
8:37
8:52

12:22PM
12:37
12:52
1:22
1:37
1:52
2:22
2:37
2:52
3:07
3:22
3:37
3:52
4:07
4:22
4:37
4:52
5:07
5:22
5:37
5:52
6:07
6:22
6:37
6:52
7:07
7:27
7:52
8:22
8:52
9:22
9:52
10:22
10:52
11:22
12:22AM

4:40AM
5:10
5:40
5:55
6:10
6:25
6:40
6:55
7:10
7:25
7:40
7:55
8:10
8:25
8:40
8:55
9:10
9:25
9:40
9:55
10:10
10:25
10:40
10:55
11:10
11:25
11:40
11:55
12:10PM
12:25
12:40
12:55
1:10
1:25
1:40
1:55
2:10
2:25
2:40
2:55
3:10
3:25
3:40
3:55
4:10
4:25
4:40
4:55
5:10
5:25
5:40
5:55
6:10
6:25
6:40
6:55
7:10
7:30
7:55
8:25
8:55
9:24
9:54
10:24
10:54
11:24
12:24AM

NORTH/ |NORTH/ |NORTH/

25TH
4:44AM
5:14
5:44
5:59
6:14
6:29
6:45
7:00
715
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00PM
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:31
2:46
3:02
3:17
3:32
3:47
4:02
417
4:32
4:47
5:02
5:17
5:32
5:46
6:01
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:35
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:29
9:59
10:29
10:59
11:29
12:29AM

5TH
4:49AM
5:19
5:49
6:04
6:19
6:34
6:51
7:06
7:21
7:36
7:51
8:06
8:21
8:36
8:51
9:06
9:21
9:36

9:51
10:06
10:21
10:36
10:51
11:06
11:21
11:36
11:51
12:06PM
12:21
12:36
12:51
1:06

1:21

1:36

1:51

2:06
2:22
2:38
2:53
3:09
3:24
3:39
3:54
4:09
4:24
4:39
4:54
5:09
5:24
5:39
5:53
6:07

6:21

6:36

6:51

7:06

7:21

741

8:06

8:36

9:06

9:34
10:04
10:34
11:04
11:34
12:34AM

4:55AM
5:25
5:55
6:10
6:25
6:42
6:59
7:14
7:29
7:44
7:59
8:14
8:29
8:44
8:59
9:14
9:28
9:43
9:58
10:13
10:28
10:43
10:58
11:13
11:28
11:43
11:58
12:13PM
12:28
12:43
12:58
1:13
1:28
1:43
1:58
2:13
2:30
2:46
3:02

7:13
7:28
7:48
8:13
8:43
9:13
9:41
10:11
10:41
11:11
11:41
12:41AM

HARLEM/

5:02AM
5:32
6:02
6:17
6:32
6:49
7:06
7:21
7:36
7:51
8:06
8:21
8:36
8:51
9:06
9:21
9:35
9:50
10:05
10:20
10:35
10:50
11:05
11:20
11:35
11:50
12:05PM
12:20
12:35
12:50
1:05
1:20
1:35
1:50
2:05
2:20
2:37
2:53
3:10
3:26
341
3:56
4:11
4:26
4:41
4:56
5:11
5:26
5:40
5:54
6:07
6:20
6:34
6:49
7:04
7:19
7:34
7:54
8:19
8:49
9:19
9:47
10:17
10:47
11:17
11:47
12:47AM

FOREST PARK
HARLEM |SOUTH BLVD. ' TRANSIT CENTER

5:09AM
5:39
6:09
6:24
6:39
6:56
7:13
7:28
7:43
7:58
8:13
8:28
8:43
8:58
9:13
9:28
9:42
9:57
10:12
10:27
10:42
10:57
11:12
11:27
11:42
11:57
12:12PM
12:27
12:42
12:57
1:12
1:27
1:42
1:57
2:12
2:27
2:44
3:00
3:17
3:33
3:48
4:03
4:18
4:33
4:48
5:03
5:18
5:33
5:47
6:01
6:13
6:26
6:40
6:55
710
7:25
7:40
8:00
8:25
8:55
9:25
9:53
10:23
10:53
11:22
11:52
12:52AM

FOREST PARK

HARLEM/

NORTH/ |NORTH/ INORTH/ [NORTH/

TRANSIT CENTER |SOUTH BLVD. |HARLEM |5TH

4:32AM
5:02
5:17
5:32
5:47
6:02
6:17
6:32
6:47
7:02
717
7:32
7:47
8:02
8:17
8:32
8:47
9:02
9:17
9:32
9:47
10:02
10:17
10:32
10:47
11:02
11:17
11:32
11:47
12:02PM
12:17
12:32
12:47
1:02
1:17
1:32
1:47
2:02
2:17
2:32
2:47
3:02
3:17
3:32
3:47
4:02
4:17
4:32
4:47
5:02
5:17
5:32
5:47
6:02
6:17
6:32
6:52
7:12
7:32
7:52
8:12
8:39
9:09
9:39
10:09
10:39
11:09
11:39
12:39AM

4:38AM

5:08
5:23
5:38
5:54
6:09
6:24
6:39
6:54
7:09
7:24
7:39

3:39
3:54
4:09
4:24
4:39
4:54
5:09
5:24
5:39
5:54
6:09
6:23
6:38
6:58
7:18
7:38
7:58
8:18
8:45
9:15
9:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:45

12:45AM

4:43AM
5:13
5:28
5:43
6:00
6:16
6:31
6:46
7:01
7:16
7:31
7:46
8:01
8:16
8:31
8:46
9:01
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00PM
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:16
1:31
1:46
2:01
2:16
2:32
2:47
3:02
3:17
3:32
3:47
4:02
4:17
4:32
4:47
5:02
5:17
5:32
5:47
6:02
6:17
6:30
6:45
7:05
7:25
7:45
8:05
8:25
8:52
9:22
9:52
10:22
10:52
11:22
11:52
12:52AM

4:48AM
5:18
5:33
5:48
6:06
6:22
6:37
6:52
7:07
7:22
7:37
7:52
8:07
8:22
8:37
8:52
9:08
9:22
9:37
9:52
10:07
10:22
10:37
10:52
11:07
11:22
11:37
11:52
12:07PM
12:22
12:37
12:52
1:07
1:23
1:38
1:53
2:08
2:24
2:40
2:55
3:10
3:25
3:40
3:55
4:10
4:25
4:40
4:55
5:10
5:25
5:40
5:55
6:10
6:24
6:37
6:52
712
7:32
7:52
8:12
8:32
8:59
9:29
9:59
10:29
10:59
11:29
11:59
12:59AM

25TH
4:52AM
5:22
5:37
5:55
6:13
6:29
6:44
6:59
7:14
7:29
7:44
7:59
8:14
8:29
8:44
8:59
9:13
9:27
9:42
9:57
10:12
10:27
10:42
10:57
11:12
11:27
11:42
11:57
12:12PM
12:27
12:42
12:57
1:13
1:29
1:44
1:59
2:14
2:31
2:47
3:02
3:17
3:32
3:47
4:02
4:17
4:32
4:47
5:02
5:17
5:32
5:46
6:01
6:16
6:30
6:43
6:58
7:18
7:38
7:58
8:18
8:38
9:05
9:35
10:05
10:35
11:05
11:35
12:05AM
1:05

WOLF
4:56AM
5:26
5:41
6:01
6:19
6:35
6:50
7:05
7:20
7:35
7:50
8:05
8:20
8:35
8:50
9:04
9:18
9:32
9:47
10:02
10:17
10:32
10:47
11:02
11:17
11:32
11:47
12:02PM
12:17
12:32
12:47
1:02
1:18
1:34
1:49
2:04
2:20
2:37
2:53
3:08
3:23
3:38
3:53
4:08
4:23
4:38
4:53
5:08
5:23
5:38
5:51
6:06
6:20
6:34
6:47
7:02
7:22
7:42
8:02
8:22
8:42
9:09
9:39
10:09
10:39
11:09
11:39
12:09AM
1:09

COMMONS
137 W NORTH

4:58AM
5:28
5:43
6:03
6:21
6:37
6:52
7:07
7:22
7:37
7:52
8:07
8:22
8:37

9:06
9:20
9:34
10:04
10:19
10:34
11:04
11:19
11:34

12:04PM
12:19
12:34
1:04

1:20

1:36

2:06
2:22
2:39
2:55
3:10
3:25
3:40
3:55
4:10
4:25
4:40
4:55
5:10
5:25
5:40
5:53
6:08
6:21
6:35
6:48
7:03
7:23
7:43
8:03
8:23
8:43
9:10
9:40
10:10
10:40
11:10
11:40
12:10AM
1:10

NORTHLAKE
COMMONS NORTH/
137 W NORTH) |WOLF
5:20AM 5:23AM
5:50 5:53
6:10 6:13
6:30 6:33
6:50 6:53
- 7:13
7:30 7:33
7:50 7:53
- 8:13
8:30 8:33
8:50 8:53
- 9:13
9:30 9:33
9:50 9:53
- 10:13
10:30 10:33
10:50 10:53
- 11:13
11:30 11:33
11:50 11:53
- 12:13PM
12:30PM 12:33
12:50 12:53
- 1:13
1:30 1:33
1:50 1:53
- 2:13
2:30 2:33
2:50 2:53
- 3:13
3:30 3:33
3:50 3:53
- 4:13
4:30 4:33
4:50 4:53
- 5:13
5:30 5:33
5:50 5:53
- 6:13
6:30 6:33
6:50 6:53
7:18 7:21
7:48 7:51
8:18 8:21
8:48 8:51
9:18 9:21
10:18 10:21
11:18 11:21
12:18AM 12:21AM

NORTH/ |NORTH/ |NORTH/

25TH
5:27AM
5:57
6:17
6:37
6:57
717
7:37
7:57
8:17
8:37
8:57
9:17
9:37
9:57
10:17
10:38
10:58
11:18
11:38
11:58
12:18PM
12:38
12:58
1:18
1:38
1:58
2:18
2:38
2:58
3:18
3:38
3:58
4:18
4:38
4:58
5:18
5:38
5:58
6:17
6:37
6:57
7:25
7:55
8:25
8:55
9:25
10:25
11:26
12:26AM

5TH
5:31AM
6:01
6:21
6:41
7:01
7:21
7:41
8:01
8:21
8:41
9:01
9:21
9:41
10:02
10:22
10:44
11:04
11:24
11:44
12:04PM
12:24
12:44
1:04
1:24
1:44
2:04
2:24
2:44
3:04
3:24
3:44
4:04
4:24
4:44
5:04
5:24
5:44
6:04
6:22
6:42
7:02
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:30
11:31
12:31AM

HARLEM |SOUTH BLVD. |TRANSIT CENTER

5:37AM
6:07
6:27
6:47
7:07
7:27
7:47
8:07
8:27
8:47
9:07
9:27
9:48
10:09
10:29
10:51
11:11
11:31
11:51
12:11PM
12:31
12:51
1:11
1:31
1:51
2:11
2:31
2:51
3:11
3:31
3:51
4:11
4:31
4:51
5:11
5:31
5:51
6:11
6:29
6:49
7:09
7:37
8:07
8:37
9:07
9:37
10:37
11:38
12:38AM

HARLEM/

5:43AM
6:13
6:33
6:53
7:13
7:33
7:53
8:13
8:33
8:53
9:13
9:33
9:55
10:16
10:37
10:59
11:19
11:39
11:59
12:19PM
12:39
12:59
1:19
1:39
1:59
2:19
2:39
2:59
3:19
3:39
3:59
4:19
4:39
4:59
5:19
5:39
5:59
6:18
6:36
6:56
7:16
7:44
8:14
8:44
9:14
9:44
10:43
11:44
12:44AM

FOREST PARK

5:50AM
6:20
6:40
7:00
7:20
7:40
8:00
8:20
8:40
9:00
9:20
9:40
10:02
10:23
10:44
11:06
11:26
11:46
12:06PM
12:26
12:46
1:06
1:26
1:46
2:06
2:26
2:46
3:06
3:26
3:46
4:06
4:26
4:46
5:06
5:26
5:46
6:06
6:25
6:43
7:03
7:23
7:50
8:20
8:50
9:20
9:50
10:48
11:49
12:49AM

CTA BLUE LINE

FOREST PARK HARLEM/ NORTH/ |NORTH/ [NORTH/ INORTH/ |COMMONS
TRANSIT CENTER |SOUTH BLVD. |HARLEM (5TH 25TH WOLF

5:02AM :08Al 5:14AM 5:20AM 5:24AM 5:28AM 5:29AM
5:32 5:38 5:44 5:50 5:54 5:58 5:59
6:02 6:08 6:14 6:20 6:24 6:28 6:29
6:22 6:28 6:34 6:40 6:44 6:48 -
6:42 6:48 6:54 7:00 7:04 7:08 7:09
7:02 7:08 7:14 7:20 7:24 7:28 7:29
7:22 7:28 7:34 7:40 7:44 7:48 -
7:42 7:48 7:54 8:00 8:04 8:08 8:09
8:02 8:08 8:14 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:29
8:22 8:28 8:34 8:40 8:44 8:48 -
8:42 8:48 8:54 9:00 9:04 9:08 9:09
9:02 9:08 9:14 9:21 9:26 9:30 9:31
9:22 9:29 9:35 9:42 9:47 9:51 -
9:42 9:49 9:55 10:02 10:07 10:11 10:12
10:02 10:09 10:15 10:22 10:28 10:33 10:34
10:22 10:29 10:37 10:44 10:50 10:55 -
10:42 10:49 10:57 11:04 11:10 11:15 11:16
11:02 11:09 11:17 11:24 11:30 11:35 11:36
11:22 11:29 11:37 11:44 11:50 11:55 -
11:42 11:49 11:57 12:04PM | 12:10PM | 12:15PM | 12:16PM
12:02PM 12:09PM 12:17PM  12:24 12:30 12:35 12:36
12:22 12:29 12:37 12:44 12:50 12:55 -
12:42 12:49 12:57 1:04 1:10 1:15 1:16
1:02 1:09 1:17 1:24 1:30 1:35 1:36
1:22 1:29 1:37 1:44 1:50 1:55 -
1:42 1:49 1:57 2:04 2:10 2:15 2:16
2:02 2:09 2:17 2:24 2:30 2:35 2:36
2:22 2:29 2:37 2:44 2:50 2:55 -
2:42 2:49 2:57 3:04 3:10 3:15 3:16
3:02 3:09 3:17 3:24 3:30 3:35 3:36
3:22 3:29 3:37 3:44 3:50 3:55 -
3:42 3:49 3:57 4:04 4:10 4:15 4:16
4:02 4:09 4:17 4:24 4:30 4:35 4:36
4:22 4:29 4:37 4:44 4:50 4:55 -
4:42 4:49 4:57 5:04 5:10 5:15 5:16
5:02 5:09 5:17 5:24 5:30 5:35 5:36
5:22 5:29 5:37 5:44 5:50 5:55 -
5:42 5:49 5:57 6:04 6:10 6:15 6:16
6:02 6:09 6:17 6:24 6:29 6:33 6:34
6:22 6:29 6:36 6:43 6:48 6:52 6:53
6:42 6:49 6:56 7:03 7:08 7:12 7:13
7:03 7:10 7:17 7:24 7:29 7:33 7:34
7:33 7:40 7:47 7:54 7:59 8:03 8:04
8:03 8:09 8:16 8:22 8:27 8:31 8:32
8:33 8:39 8:46 8:52 8:57 9:01 9:02
9:03 9:09 9:16 9:22 9:27 9:31 9:32
9:33 9:39 9:46 9:52 9:57 10:01 10:02
10:03 10:09 10:16 10:22 10:27 10:31 10:32
10:33 10:39 10:46 10:52 10:57 11:01 11:02
11:33 11:39 11:46 11:52 11:57 12:01AM | 12:02AM

137 W NORTH

@ - Posted Stops Only. Buses wil stop at Posted Stops Only along the entire route.

Sunday service will operate on New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.

-072417rev-020720nc




